
COUNTRY/

ORGANIZATION
NAME INSTITUTION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Miguel Almada

Bioenergy Sector

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 

Fisheries

0054 11 4349 

2226/2222

0054 11 4349 

2221

malmad@minagri.gob.ar

almada.miguel@gmail.com

Mariangela Rebuá

Director Genral

Department of Energy 

Ministry of External Relations

0055 61 3411 

8608

0055 61 3411 

8606

mariangela.rebua@itamaraty.gov.br

mariangelarebua@gmail.com

Marlon Arraes

General Coordinator for Ethanol

Petroleum, Natural Gas and 

Renewable Fuels Secretariat - 

Renewable Fuels Department

Ministry of Energy and Mines

0055 61 3319 

5509/5029

0055 61 2032 

5626
marlon.arraes@mme.gov.br

Eduardo Kosmiskas Embassy of Brazil to Germany eduardo.terada@itamaraty.gov.br

Luís Carlos Job

General Coordinator for Sugar and 

Ethanol

Ministry of Agriculture, Livestock and 

Food Supply

luis.job@agricultura.gov.br

Prum Somany

Deputy Director

Department of International 

Cooperation Ministry of Agriculture, 

Forestry and Fisheries

00855 16 

811827
prumsomany35@yahoo.com

Konan Norbert N'Goran

Ingénieur

Directeur des Energies Nouvelles et 

Renouvelables (DENR)

Ministère des Mines, du petrole et de 

l'Energie (MMPE)

Direction Generale de l'Energie (DGE)

00225 20 20 

61 40

ngoran_norbert@yahoo.fr

ngoran.k.norbert@gmail.com

Ahmed Addelati  Ahmed

GBEP Egypt Focal Point

Head of Agronomy Unit

Ecology & Dryland Agriculture 

Division

Desert Research Center

Ministry of Agriculture & Land 

Reclamation  

00202 2526 

4571

00202 

25256454

emegypt2@gmail.com

dr.abdelati@gmail.com

Mikael Gessese

Biofuel Land Information Senior 

Expert

Biofuel Development Coordination 

Directorate 

Ministry of Water and Energy

00251 911 17 

8075

michaelgessese@yahoo.com 

michaelgessese@gmail.com

ETHIOPIA

EGYPT

 4th MEETING OF THE GBEP WORKING GROUP ON CAPACITY BUILDING (WGCB) 

Berlin (Germany), 29-30 May 2013

ARGENTINA

BRAZIL

CAMBODIA

COTE D'IVOIRE

mailto:betelihem.mekonnen@gmail.com
mailto:betelihem.mekonnen@gmail.com


Oliver Mellenthin 

Desk Officer

Bioenergy Division 

Federal Ministry of Food, Agriculture 

and Consumer Protection  (BMELV)

0049 30 18 

529 3678

0049 30 18 

529 - 4968

Oliver.Mellenthin@bmelv.bund.de

524@bmelv.bund.de

Katharina Sroka

    

Federal Ministry for Food, Agriculture 

and Consumer Protection (BMELV)

Katharina.Sroka@bmelv.bund.de

Vincent Pelikan 

EU and International Affairs

Agency for Renewable Resources 

(FNR)

0049 

(0)3843/6930-

165

0049 

(0)3843/6930-

102

v.pelikan@fnr.de

Birger Kerckow

European and International 

Cooperation

Agency for Renewable Resources 

(FNR)

0049 (0) 3843 

69 30 125

0049 (0) 3843 

69 30 102
b.kerckow@fnr.de

Elena Angelova
Deutsches 

Biomasseforschungszentrum (DBFZ)

Stefan Majer
Deutsches 

Biomasseforschungszentrum (DBFZ)

Mark Wimmer

Ecologic Institute

Supporting the Federal Ministry for the 

Environment, Nature Conservation 

and Nuclear Safety Division KI III 2 - 

Solar energy, biomass, geothermal 

energy, market stimulation 

programmes for renewable energies

0049 (0)30 

18305 4684 
Mark.Wimmer@bmu.bund.de

Franzjosef Schafhausen

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 

Nature Conservation and Nuclears 

Safety (BMU)

Jan Seven 

Agricultural Engineer

Department of Renewable Energies

Federal Environment Agency (UBA)

0049 340 

2103 3098

0049 340 

2104 3098
jan.seven@uba.de

Bernhard Dreher

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 

Nature Conservation and Nuclears 

Safety (BMU)

Horst Fehrenbach

Senior Scientist

IFEU - Institute for Energy and 

Environmental Research

on behalf of the Ministry of 

Environment

0049 (0)6221 

4767 16 

(direct)

0049 6221 

47670 (IFEU)

0049 6221 

476719
horst.fehrenbach@ifeu.de

Susanne Köppen 
Institute for Energy and Environmental 

Research (IFEU )
susanne.koeppen@ifeu.de

Uwe R. Fritsche

Scientific Director &CEO

International Institute for Sustainability 

Analysis and Strategy (IINAS)

0049 (6151) 

9432-40
uf@iinas.org

Ulrike Eppler
International Institute for Sustainability 

Analysis and Strategy IINAS

Christina Seeberg-

Elverfeldt

Policy Advisor

Rural Development, Agriculture and 

Food Security

Federal Ministry for Economic 

Cooperation and Development (BMZ) 

0049 (0) 228 

99 535-3764

0049 (0)228 

99 535 3980

Christina.Seeberg-

Elverfeldt@bmz.bund.de

Katja Albrecht

Adviser

Division 314, Rural Development, 

Agriculture and Food Security

Federal Ministry for Economic 

Cooperation and Development (BMZ)

Katja.Albrecht@bmz.bund.de

Alberto Camacho-

Henriquez

Adviser

Rural Development and Agriculture

GIZ

0049 228 24 

93 4-230

0049 228 24 

93 4-215
alberto.camacho-henriquez@giz.de

Michael Schultz Project Management Jülich (PtJ)

GERMANY



Nile Voigt International Climate Initiative

Marco Pinsch
Federal Office for Agriculture and 

Food (BLE)

Alexander Galow
Federal Office for Agriculture and 

Food (BLE)

Rainer Janssen
Head of Unit Biomass Department

WIP Renewable Energies

0049-89-

720127 43

0049 89 720 

12 791
rainer.janssen@wip-munich.de

Sybille Röhrkasten
Deutsches Institut für Internationale 

Politik und Sicherheit
sybille.roehrkasten@swp-berlin.org

Julia Hügel 

Federal Ministry for the Environment, 

Nature Conservation and Nuclears 

Safety (BMU) 

Kwabena Ampadu Otu-

Danquah

Head of Renewable Energy Division

Energy Commission
k.a.otudanquah@gmail.com

Luis Sigá
Legal Assistant

Secretary of State for Energy
sigaluis@yahoo.com.br  

Edi Wibowo 

Deputy Director for Enegineering & 

Environment of Bioenergy

Directorate General of New 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Conservation Ministry of Energy and 

Mineral Resources

edbowo@gmail.com

ediw@ebtke.esdm.go.id

Pranawaningtyas Tunggal 

Dewi

Head of section for Bioenergy 

Business Service

Directorate General New, Renewable 

Energy and Energy Conservation

Ministry of Energy and Mineral 

Resources

alamnasrah@yahoo.com

Naily Chilmijati

Assistant to Deputy Minister for New 

and Renewable Energy

Coordinating Ministry for Economic 

Affairs

naily@ekon.go.id

Subejo

Head of Division for New Energy and 

Energy Conservation 

Coordinating Ministry for Economic 

Affairs

subejo@ekon.go.id

Annalisa Zezza
National Institute for Agricultural 

Economics (INEA)

0039 06 

47856400

0029 06 

4748284
zezza@inea.it

Keiichi Sugita

Deputy Director

Environment Policy Division

Minister's Secretariat

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and 

Fisheries 

0081 3 6744 

2016

0081 3 3591 

6640
keiichi_sugita@nm.maff.go.jp

Takashi Hayashi

Chief Researcher, Policy Research 

Institute, Ministry of Agriculture, 

Forestry and Fisheries 

0081 3 6737 

9082

0081 3 6737 

9098
th8841@affrc.go.jp

Yuki Kudoh

Research scientist

Research Institute of Science for 

Safety and Sustainability

National Institute of Advanced 

Industrial Science and Technology

0081 29 861 

8032

0081 29 861 

8190
kudoh.yuki@aist.go.jp

Sekou Oumar Traoré Directeur CNESOLER
00223 20 22 

71 84

00223 20 22 

71 84
straore7@yahoo.fr

JAPAN

MALI

GHANA

GUINEE BISSAU

INDONESIA

ITALY



Hélio Neves

Biofuels Coordinator

Ministry of Agriculture

Centro de Promoção da Agricultura

(CEPAGRI)

nevesito@hotmail.com

Marcelina Mataveia

Head 

Department of Biomass Energy

National Directorate of New and 

Renewable Energy

Ministry of Energy

00258 21 35 

7635

00258 21 35 

7633
mam@me.gov.mz 

Bregje van Keulen

Advisor biobased economy

NL Energy and Climate Change

NL Agency

0031 (0)88 

6027069
bregje.vankeulen@agentschapnl.nl

Mai Moussa Mourima
Chief of Division of Domestic Energy

Ministry of Energy and Petrol
mourimafr@yahoo.fr

Guillermo Parra Romero
Biofuels Manager

Petroleos Paraguayos (PETROPAR)

00595 21 940 

134 / 8 
gparra@petropar.gov.py

Rosemarie Sara Gumera

Manager III 

Planning and Policy Department

Focal Person on Biofuels

Philippine Sugare Regulatory 

Administration

00632-

9296137
marujazz@gmail.com

Lamine Diop Ministère de l'Energie et des Mines
00221 33 889 

52 00 

00221 33 823 

85 71
lapadio@hotmail.com

Abu Bakarr Turay Ministry of Energy & Water Resources
00232333138

04
 turayabubockarie@ymail.com

Rehab Abd Almageed 

Osman 

Researcher

Higher Council for Environment and 

Natural Resources 

Ministry of Environment & Physical 

Development

hcenr2005@yahoo.com

rehab499@hotmail.com

Sven-Olov Ericson

Deputy Director

Division for Energy

Ministry of Enterprise, Energy and 

Communications

0046 8 405 

2402  

0046 8 

213794
sven-olov.ericson@regeringskansliet.se

Traoré K. Tchakpide

National Focal Point ECREEE

Direction Générale de l'Energies/ 

DGE

00228 2223 

1442
tchakpide3@yahoo.fr

Raffi Balian

Senior Advisor and Lead Negotiator 

Department of State

Office of Alternative and Renewable 

Energy

Bureau of Energy Resources 

U.S. Department of State

001 202 647 

1047

001 202 647 

0191
BalianRV@state.gov

Gerard J. Ostheimer

Science Advisor

Foreign Agriculture Service, Office of 

Global Analysis

US Department of Agriculture

001 202 720 

0819
Gerard.Ostheimer@fas.usda.gov

Kristen Johnson

Sustainability Technology Manager

Bioenergy Technologies Office

Office of Energy Efficiency and 

Renewable Energy

US Department of Energy

Kristen.Johnson@ee.doe.gov

PARAGUAY

SENEGAL

USA

PHILIPPINES

NIGER

NETHERLANDS

MOZAMBIQUE

SIERRA LEONE

SUDAN

SWEDEN

TOGO



Daniel Nibarger US Department of Agriculture Daniel.Nibarger@fas.usda.gov

Francesca Costantino

Director for International Cooperative 

Activities

Office of Policy and International 

Affairs

US Department of Energy

001 202-586-

6569
francesca.costantino@hq.doe.gov

Bah F. M Saho

Renewable Energy Systems Expert

ECOWAS Regional Centre for 

Renewable Energy and Energy 

Efficiency (ECREEE)

00238 26046- 

30
bsaho@ecreee.org

Ruta Baltause 

Policy Officer 

European Commission 

DG ENERGY 

0032 2 295 

72 72 
ruta.baltause@ec.europa.eu 

Olivier Dubois

Senior Natural Resources  Officer & 

Leader Energy Team 

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division 

(NRC)

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment  Department

0039 06 

57056497
olivier.dubois@fao.org

Jonathan Reeves 

Natural Resources Officer

Climate, Energy and Tenure Division 

(NRC)

Natural Resource Management and 

Environment  Department

0039 06 

57056163
Jonathan.Reeves@fao.org

Ranyee Chiang Senior Technical Manager rchiang@cleancookstoves.org

Navin Sharma Programme Manager-Biofuels

0091 11 

25609800

0091 11 

25847885

0091 11 

25847886

0091 11 

25847884
Navin.Sharma@cgiar.org

Rodrigo Ciannella Martins 

de Oliveira

Biofuel Programme Officer

World Agroforestry Centre (ICRAF)

South Asia Regional Programme 

0091 11 

25609819
R.Ciannella@cgiar.org

Birger Kerckow Chairman B.Kerckow@fnr.de

Nicolas Fichaux
Programme Officer

Resource Assessment

00971 3 417 

9073
nfichaux@irena.org

Shunichi Nakada Bioenergy Analyst
0049 228 391 

79068
SNakada@irena.org

Ruben Contreras 

Lisperguer 

Energy and Climate Change Engineer 

Department of Sustainable 

Development

Energy and Climate Change Division

001 202 370 

4537

001 202 458 

3560
RContreras@oas.org 

Annalisa Volse Director of Donor Relations annalisa@pangealink.org

Masseme-Kouvodou Komla 

Gagnon
Intern saintgagun@hotmail.com

EUROPEAN COMMISSION

ECOWAS

FAO

OAS

ICRAF

GACC

IRENA

PANGEA

IEA BIOENERGY

mailto:Jonathan.Reeves@fao.org


Martina Otto

Head

Policy Unit  - Energy Branch  

Coordinator Bioenergy                                               

0033 1 44 37 

46 91         

0033 1 44 37 

14 74 
Martina.Otto@unep.org

Stefan Mård

Senior Advisor

Sustainable Development

CleanStar Mozambique

stefan@maard.com

Liliana Gamba Ecofys N.GambaCabezas@ecofys.com

Gemma Toop
Senior Consultant

Ecofys UK

0044 (0)20 

7423 0977 
g.toop@ecofys.com

Jinke van Dam
Jinke van Dam Consultancy

SQConsult

jinke@jvdconsultancy.com

j.vandam@sqconsult.com

Suani Teixeira Coelho

Executive Secretary

Brazilian Reference Center on 

Biomass (CENBIO)

Inistitute of Electronical and Energy

University of São Paulo

0055 11 3091 

2649

0055 11 3091 

2653
suani@iee.usp.br

Maria Michela Morese Executive Secretary
0039 06 

57056080

0039 06 

57053369
michela.morese@fao.org

Rocio Diaz-Chavez Researcher (bioenergy) rocioaraceli04@yahoo.co.uk

GBEP Secretariat

UNEP

Private sector

Research Institues


